
ALBANIAN ASSOCIATION OF BANKS 
SHOQATA SHQIPTARE E BANKAVE 

in mil. ALL 

CODE Description 
A Outstanding loan balance** 396,768.3 
A1 < 1 month 49,867.5 
A2 1-3 months 29,778.3 
A3 3-6 months 29,445.1 
A4 6-12 months 62,377.0 
A5 1-5 years 107,226.3 
A6 5 years + 118,074.1 

in mil. ALL 

Loans (Principal) 394,126.2 
315,898.2 
23,706.9 
15,617.4 
5,349.1 
4,853.8 

28,700.8 
2,642.2 
1,821.6 

311.6 
122.6 
181.8 
160.2 
44.3 

396,768.3 
Source: Bank of Albania 

*Note:  Loan figures are reported together with calculated interests 
and include loans to residents and noresidents 

**Note:  Operative Data 

Calculated interest (for doubtful loans) 
Lost loans 
Others 

Loans (Interest) 
Calculated interest (for standard loans) 
Calculated interest (for special nmention loans) 
Calculated interest (for substandard loans) 

TOTAL 

ASSETS** 
Indicator 

Others 

Standard loans 
Special Mention Loans 
Substandard Loans 
Doubtful Loans 
Lost Loans 

Outstanding Loan Balance By Maturity* 
December-08 

Loans' Classification (Principal + Interest)* 
December-08 

ALBANIAN ASSOCIATION OF BANKS 
SHOQATA SHQIPTARE E BANKAVE


